Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction
with corrosion resistant hardware and mounting hook.
See finish note.
Refractor: Injection molded prismatic acrylic. Provides
brightness control, designed for maximum efficiency.

Labels: U/L, CUL listed suitable for damp location.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Open Aperture Fixtures
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
QNGQL165 165 Induction Lamp
QNGQL85 85 Induction Lamp
QNGQL55 55 Induction Lamp
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.com
4.25"
11"
16"
11"
Shown with
optional drop
acrylic lens.
QL Induction Lamp and
Generator System
Think Green
Design QNGQL
Parking Garage Luminaire
16" Diameter Acrylic Refractor
With Philips QL Induction Lamp
Rated 100,000 Hour Average Life
Easy hang quick
surface mount
bracket for one
person installation
allows two hands
free for wiring.
Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.com
Think Green
Report Number QNGQL85.IES
IES Classification Type V
Cutoff Classification Non-Cutoff
Light Source 85W QL Lamp
Total Lumens 6000